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Price: $2,175 MLS Number: A11887527  Rental

3929 N Carambola Cir N Unit 2902, Coconut Creek, Florida 33066 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 955
 Unit: 2902    HOA Fees:     Year Built: 1984

 Community: KARANDA VILLAGE 4    Subdivision: KARANDA VILLAGE 4

 Elementary School: Coconut Crk Elem    Junior High: Lyons Creek
 High School: Monarch  



MAGNIFICENT, VERY SPACIOUS, 2BR/2BA UNIT ON 1st FLOOR W/ENCLOSED PATIO TO MAKE IT A
DEN/OFFICE/SITTING AREA. OPEN FLOOR PLAN, SPLIT FLOOR PLAN, EAT-IN KITCHEN W/GRANITE COUNTER
& SS APPLIANCES. MASTER BATH W/GRANITE COUNTER &WOOD CABINETS. TILED LIVING AREA, WOOD IN
BEDROOMS (no carpet). WASHER/DRYER IN UNIT. COMMUITY POOL & GREAT AMENITIES IN CLUBHOUSE.
GREAT SCHOOLS, CLOSED TO HI-WAYS & SHOPPING.



Image: staticmap?maptype=roadmap&center=3929 N Carambola Cir N Unit 2902, Coconut Creek, Florida 33066 USA&label= Coconut Creek MLS Listing A11887527&markers=size:mid%7Ccolor:gray%7C3929 N Carambola Cir N Unit 2902, Coconut Creek, Florida 33066 USA&zoom=14&size=

©2025 | BREC REALTY GROUP, LLC,
YOUR REAL ESTATE ADVISOR IN MIAMI
USA: + 1.954.884.5050
BREC@BRECREALTY.COM  |  PRIVACY POLICY


